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09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

CORRECTION #1

Sabre Women's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG GARCIA Florencia 1996 R F 1.438 03011996003 yes
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985 L F 1.33 12071985000 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F 1.86 05101989001 yes
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989 R F 1.197 05101989003 yes
KARIMOVA Sabina 1987 L F 1.139 24101987000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996 R F 1.233 24101996001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F 1.74 17031994001 yes
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F 1.193 31121996000 yes
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F 1.140 02021996000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F 1.142 13101989003 yes
ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F 1.92 20062001000 yes
NEDYALKOVA Simona 2000 L F 1.266 15012000000 yes
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2001 R F 1.319 20062001003 yes
VUTOVA Teodora 2001 R F 1.323 29012001000 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993 R F 1.121 12011993002 yes
JEFFREY Rebecca 1997 R F 1.316 13121997002 yes
PAGE Gabriella 1994 R F 1.61 29101994000 yes
PONICH Marissa 1987 R F 1.104 01051987005 yes
THURGOOD Madison 1998 R F 1.302 28071998001 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

CHN DENG Ruiting 2000 L F 1.285 02082000005 yes
FU Ying 1998 R F 1.99 19051998004 yes
GUO Yiqi 1997 R F 1.129 13021997004 yes
JIA Xiaoye 1996 R F 1.97 15031996006 yes
MA Yingjia 1998 R F 1.52 05021998010 yes
NI Deyuan 1999 R F 1.258 01111999002 yes
QIAN Jiarui 1992 R F 1.17 30051992002 yes
SHAO Yaqi 1996 R F 1.11 28111996000 yes
YANG Hengyu 1996 R F 1.38 22071996002 yes
ZHUANG Chenyi 2000 R F 1.191 14072000005 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

COL GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 1996 L F 1.148 20011996000 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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DOM DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis 1997 R F 1.9999 25051997003 yes
FELIX LARA Rossy 1989 R F 1.157 18091989003 yes
VALENTIN Heyddys 1991 R F 1.167 25091991008 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

ESP CONTRERAS Susana 1998 R F 1.9999 24091998000 yes
DEL VALLE Carlota 1998 R F 1.237 27021998000 yes
HERNANDEZ Elena 1999 R F 1.275 13061999002 yes
MARCOS Sandra 1990 R F 1.119 20011990000 yes
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F 1.29 22101990000 yes
NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F 1.21 09081989000 yes
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F 1.151 24011994003 yes
TIRADO Ines 1998 R F 1.9999 01021998000 yes
VENTURA Maria 2000 R F 1.285 28022000000 yes
VILA Laia 1990 R F 1.59 30121990000 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

FRA BALZER Sara 1995 L F 1.100 03041995000 yes
BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F 1.2 13121989000 yes
BOUDIAF Saoussen 1993 R F 1.58 31121993003 yes
BRUNET Manon 1996 R F 1.12 07021996000 yes
GIMALAC Margaux 1997 L F 1.101 25031997003 yes
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F 1.18 01041988002 yes
NOUTCHA Sarah 1999 R F 1.45 16121999001 yes
POUPINET Anne 2000 L F 1.183 27042000001 yes
QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F 1.37 05061998000 yes
RIFKISS Margaux 1996 R F 1.48 09061996000 yes
TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991 R F 1.124 20021991002 yes
VONGSAVADY Malina 1997 R F 1.78 17051997000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

GBR CHART Maria 1998 R F 1.226 17101998000 yes
CORBY Jessica 1998 R F 1.278 10071998006 yes
DAVIS Alexandra 1997 R F 1.346 14051997004 yes
DAYKIN Kate 1996 R F 1.297 26081996000 yes
EINCHCOMB Danielle 1991 R F 1.304 20081991003 yes
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996 R F 1.263 19081996001 yes
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F 1.135 29041994002 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999 R F 1.84 30091999006 yes
KAKHIANI Teodora 1993 R F 1.175 14101993000 yes

2 Participants (2 present)
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GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena 1999 R F 1.306 25041999000 yes
DERKUM Liska 1998 R F 1.299 14061998005 yes
EIFLER Larissa 1999 L F 1.186 17061999000 yes
FUNKE Julika 2000 R F 1.120 18102000000 yes
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F 1.90 25011996000 yes
KRUEGER Lea 1996 R F 1.89 17021996000 yes
KUSIAN Judith 1995 R F 1.182 20071995000 yes
LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F 1.23 22071989000 yes
PETER Katharina 1999 R F 1.268 20121999000 yes
ZIOB Laura 2004 R F 1.9999 22032004000 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

GRE BOUBOUKI Eleanna 1999 R F 1.9999 19031999010 yes
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 2003 R F 1.463 17102003001 yes
DOUKA Anna 1998 R F 1.459 10061998002 yes
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 2004 R F 1.9999 16092004000 yes
GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F 1.25 22061991001 yes
GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F 1.14 14031997002 yes
GOGOU Eleni Lydia 2004 R F 1.9999 05012004002 yes
KEFALA Konstantina 2005 R F 1.9999 24032005000 yes
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003 R F 1.449 01032003000 yes
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 2002 R F 1.9999 30122002000 yes
MPENOU Klairi 1996 R F 1.392 22021996003 yes
PAIZI Marina 1990 R F 1.177 03041990000 yes
SAFARI Kyriaki 1997 R F 1.463 16111997004 yes
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna 2004 R F 1.9999 01032004003 yes
14 Participants (14 present)

HKG AU Sin Ying 1989 R F 1.72 08011989001 yes
CHAN Yin Fei 2000 R F 1.107 01062000001 yes
CHU Wing Kiu 2001 R F 1.293 03042001000 yes
LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F 1.47 18091991003 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

HUN BERCZY Dorottya 1999 R F 1.284 24031999000 yes
KATONA Renata 1994 R F 1.81 17111994002 yes
KERN Bianka 1999 L F 1.269 12071999001 yes
LASZLO Luca 1994 R F 1.93 03071994003 yes
MARTON Anna 1995 R F 1.3 15031995000 yes
MIKULIK Julia 1990 R F 1.145 05031990000 yes
NAGY Valentina 2001 R F 1.270 17102001000 yes
PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F 1.10 11052001001 yes
VARHELYI Kata 1993 R F 1.401 14031993000 yes
ZAHONYI Petra 1997 R F 1.239 16121997002 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993 R F 1.60 27081993000 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia 1991 R F 1.169 24061991007 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F 1.53 15091997000 yes
CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995 R F 1.77 26091995000 yes
CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F 1.15 24011994001 yes
ERRIGO Arianna 1988 L F 1.57 06061988000 yes
GARGANO Rebecca 1996 R F 1.73 04071996001 yes
GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F 1.27 30081990001 yes
GULOTTA Loreta 1987 R F 151 08051987001 yes
LUCARINI Lucia 1998 R F 1.105 20051998001 yes
MORMILE Chiara 1995 L F 1.87 30051995000 yes
NAVARRIA Caterina 1992 R F 1.82 24041992000 yes
PASSARO Eloisa 1997 R F 1.138 12071997002 yes
VECCHI Irene 1989 R F 1.22 10061989000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

JPN AOKI Chika 1990 R F 141 21021990002 yes
EMURA Misaki 1998 R F 1.44 20111998000 yes
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995 R F 1.28 19061995008 yes
KIMURA Marino 1993 R F 1.190 01031993002 yes
KOBAYASHI Kanae 1997 R F 1.195 01071997003 yes
KUSHIHASHI Mayu 1990 L F 1.260 14021990001 yes
MUKAE Ayaka 1998 R F 1.229 28041998000 yes
SASAKI Haruna 1996 L F 1.225 24121996001 yes
TAKASHIMA Risa 1999 R F 1.30 08021999000 yes
TAMURA Norika 1991 R F 1.34 20061991000 yes
URANO Kana 1992 R F 1.192 31071992003 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995 R F 1.132 27061995000 yes
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992 R F 1.65 02101992002 yes
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993 R F 1.163 13101993001 yes
SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F 1.126 18021997002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

KOR CHOI Sooyeon 1990 R F 1.9 23111990004 yes
HWANG Seona 1989 R F 1.39 16091989000 yes
JEON Eunhye 1997 R F 1.178 01081997002 yes
KIM Jiyeon 1988 L F 1.8 12031988002 yes
KIM Jiyoung 1994 R F 1.141 25021994003 yes
LEE Rajin 1990 R F 1.79 10011990001 yes
SEO Jiyeon 1993 R F 1.172 03031993001 yes
YANG Yesol 1998 R F 1.174 08041998003 yes
YOON Jisu 1993 R F 1.50 24011993005 yes
YUN Soyeon 1998 R F 1.281 14051998001 yes

10 Participants (10 present)
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NCA LARGAESPADA Fatima 1994 R F 1.279 10081994000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

POL CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000 R F 1.274 08112000000 yes
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990 R F 1.256 23101990000 yes
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F 1.36 06061988001 yes
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F 1.171 16111997001 yes
MAZUREK Marta 1998 L F 1.462 20071998000 yes
PUDA Marta 1991 R F 1.32 13011991000 yes
WATOR Angelika 1994 R F 1.66 19021994001 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

ROU LUPU Andreea 1999 L F 1.295 06041999002 yes
MARTIS Sabina 2000 R F 1.9999 18042000000 yes
PASCU Bianca 1988 R F 15 13061988000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

RUS BASHTA Anna 1996 L F 1.85 10071996000 yes
BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996 R F 1.134 24031996004 yes
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F 191 13071995003 yes
GALIAKBAROVA Dina 1991 R F 1.75 02111991001 yes
NIKITINA Olga 1998 R F 1.49 26111998002 yes
OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995 R F 1.150 19121995001 yes
PODPASKOVA Evgenia 1998 R F 1.223 29081998002 yes
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F 14 17061997000 yes
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997 L F 1.20 26011997001 yes
VELIKAYA Sofya 1985 R F 11 08061985003 yes
VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana 1984 R F 1.63 11081984001 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

SuI LEBEL Ariane 2000 R F 1.328 19012000000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

THA INNURAK Onwipha 1998 R F 1.9999 07071998001 yes
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 1996 R F 1.166 19111996000 yes
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 2002 R F 1.168 06042002001 yes
SRINUALAD Bandhita 1996 R F 1.384 11061996005 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

TUR CAKIR Aylin 2001 R F 1.264 13092001001 yes
ERBIL Nisanur 2003 R F 1.245 22042003000 yes
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F 1.262 30051997001 yes
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F 1.43 13101995000 yes
TUNCAN Bagdagul 1998 R F 1.9999 24011998004 yes
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F 1.152 19042001000 yes

6 Participants (6 present)
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UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F 1.76 26061996003 yes
KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F 1.6 04091990000 yes
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F 1.19 24041993000 yes
KRAVATSKA Olena 1992 R F 1.185 22061992001 yes
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994 R F 1.180 24071994001 yes
PROKUDA Olena 1994 R F 1.227 28111994000 yes
TSYMBOTA Mariya 1996 R F 1.244 22041996001 yes
VORONINA Olena 1990 R F 1.88 05051990002 yes
ZALEVSKA Diana 1996 R F 1.416 20081996002 yes
ZHOVNIR Olga 1989 R F 1.130 08061989002 yes
10 Participants (10 present)

USA ADYNSKI Gillian 1993 R F 1.219 23041993003 yes
AKSAMIT Monica 1990 R F 1.42 18021990000 yes
CHAMBERLAIN Maia 1998 R F 1.181 05061998002 yes
FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000 L F 1.26 14062000000 yes
JOHNSON Edith 2000 R F 1.187 01102000000 yes
RUSSO Francesca 1995 R F 1.117 27111995000 yes
SHELTON Aleksandra 1982 R F 1.35 30031982000 yes
SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne 1996 R F 1.173 14081996002 yes
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F 1.7 31121990000 yes
THOMPSON Kamali 1991 R F 1.103 11121991000 yes
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988 L F 1.13 01071988000 yes
ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985 L F 1.24 03031985001 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980 R F 1.46 07071980001 yes
CONTRERAS Patricia 1986 R F 1.292 21011986003 yes
PAREDES TORRES Katherine F. 1998 R F 1.423 22051998003 yes
PASTRAN Milagros 1991 R F 1.62 12101991003 yes
RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994 R F 1.116 29061994000 yes
RUIDO Fabiangela 1996 R F 1.265 16071996000 yes

6 Participants (6 present)

33 Nations, 202 Participants (202 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

1. 0001
2. 0002
3. 0003
4. 0 004
5. 0 005
6. 0 006
7. 0007
8. 0008
9. 0009
10. 0010
11. 0011
12. 0012
13. 0013
14. 0014
15. 0015
16. 0017
17. 0018
18. 0019
19. 0020
20. 0021
21. 0022
22. 0023
23. 0024
24. 0025
25. 0026
26. 0027
27. 0028
28. 0029
29. 0030
30. 0032
31. 0033
32. 0034
33. 0035
34. 0036
35. 0037
36. 0038
37. 0039
38. 0041
39. 0042
40. 0043
41. 0044
42. 0045
43. 0046
44. 0047
45. 0048
46. 0049

251.0
183.0
182.0
146.0
143.0
142.0
133.0
123.0
121.0
112.0
111.0
110.0
110.0
91.0
90.0
88.0
86.0
84.0
76.0
74.0
70.0
68.0
67.0
67.0
64.0
64.0
55.0
54.0
53.5
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
45.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.0
42.0
40.5
39.0
36.0

RUS
FRA
HUN
RUS
ROU
UKR
USA
KOR
KOR
HUN
CHN
FRA
USA
GRE
ITA
CHN
FRA
UKR
RUS
ESP
ITA
GER
USA
GRE
USA
ITA
JPN
ESP
JPN
POL
ARG
JPN
USA
POL
FRA
CHN
KOR
JPN
USA
TUR
JPN
FRA
VEN
HKG
FRA
RUS

VELIKAYA Sofya
BERDER Cecilia
MARTON Anna
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
PASCU Bianca
KHARLAN Olga
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
KIM Jiyeon

CHOI Sooyeon
PUSZTAI Liza

SHAO Yaqi

BRUNET Manon
WOZNIAK Dagmara
GKOUNTOURA Theodora
CRISCIO Martina

QIAN Jiarui

LEMBACH Charlotte
KOMASHCHUK Alina
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
NAVARRO Araceli
VECCHI Irene
LIMBACH Anna
ZAGUNIS Mariel
GEORGIADOU Despina
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
GREGORIO Rossella
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
TAKASHIMA Risa
PUDA Marta

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
TAMURA Norika
SHELTON Aleksandra
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
QUEROLI Caroline
YANG Hengyu

HWANG Seona

AOKI Chika

AKSAMIT Monica
SHCHUKLA Iryna
EMURA Misaki
NOUTCHA Sarah
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
LAM Hin Wai

RIFKISS Margaux
NIKITINA Olga

v Kéropolis
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
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yes
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yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

0050
0051
0052
0053
0 057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0 065
0 066
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0081
0082
0084
0085
0 086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0097
0099
0100
0101
0103
0104
0105
0107
0116
0117
0119
0120
0121
0124
0126
0129

34.0
33.0
31.0
31.0
29.0
27.0
255
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
195
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
175
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
125
12.0
115
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0

KOR YOON Jisu

ITA  GULOTTA Loreta

CHN MA Yingjia

ITA  BATTISTON Michela
ITA ERRIGO Arianna

FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen
ESP VILA Laia

IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi
CAN PAGE Gabiriella

VEN PASTRAN Milagros
RUS VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana
KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
POL WATOR Angelika

HKG AU Sin Ying

ITA  GARGANO Rebecca
BLR ANDREYEVA Darya
RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina
UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia

ITA  CIARAGLIA Sofia

FRA VONGSAVADY Malina
KOR LEE Rajin

HUN KATONA Renata

ITA NAVARRIA Caterina
GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika

RUS BASHTA Anna

AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil

ITA  MORMILE Chiara

UKR VORONINA Olena

GER KRUEGER Lea

GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie
RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
BUL ILIEVA Yoana

HUN LASZLO Luca

CHN JIA Xiaoye

CHN FU Ying

FRA BALZER Sara

FRA GIMALAC Margaux
USA THOMPSON Kamali
CAN PONICH Marissa

ITA  LUCARINI Lucia

HKG CHAN Yin Fei

VEN RODRIGUEZ Shia

USA RUSSO Francesca
ESP MARCOS Sandra

GER FUNKE Julika

CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine
KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim

CHN GUO Yiqi

v Kéropolis
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yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
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yes
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yes
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yes
yes
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

0130
0132
0134
0135
0138
0139
0 140
0141
0142
0145
0148
0150
0151
0152
0157
0163
0 166
0167
0168
0169
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0177
0178
0180
0181
0182
0183
0185
0186
0187
0190
0191
0192
0193
0195
0197
0219
0223
0225
0226
0227
0229
0233
0237
0239

9.5
8.8
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.3
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
55
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.8
4.5
4.5
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.8
35
3.5
3.3
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0

UKR ZHOVNIR Olga

KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike
RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia
GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya

ITA PASSARO Eloisa

AZE KARIMOVA Sabina

BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina
KOR KIM Jiyoung

BUL HRAMOVA Olga A.

HUN  MIKULIK Julia

COL GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth
RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana

ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia
TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
DOM FELIX LARA Rossy

KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana
THA NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
DOM VALENTIN Heyddys

THA PHOKAEW Tonkhaw

ISR  MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia
POL MATUSZAK Sylwia

KOR SEO Jiyeon

USA SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne
KOR YANG Yesol

GEO KAKHIANI Teodora

GRE PAIZI Marina

KOR JEON Eunhye

UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
USA CHAMBERLAIN Maia
GER KUSIAN Judith

FRA POUPINET Anne

UKR KRAVATSKA Olena

GER EIFLER Larissa

USA JOHNSON Edith

JPN  KIMURA Marino

CHN ZHUANG Chenyi

JPN URANO Kana

BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
JPN KOBAYASHI Kanae

AZE BUNYATOVA Sevin;

USA ADYNSKI Gillian

RUS PODPASKOVA Evgenia
JPN  SASAKI Haruna

GBR CHART Maria

UKR PROKUDA Olena

JPN  MUKAE Ayaka

BEL GEVAERT Alexandra

ESP DEL VALLE Carlota

HUN ZAHONYI Petra

v Kéropolis
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Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

- =4 -+

0244
0245
0 256
0258
0 260
0262
0263
0 264
0 265
0 266
0 268
0269
0270
0274
0275
0278
0279
0281
0284
0285
0285
0292
0293
0295
0297
0299
0302
0304
0 306
0316
0319
0323
0328
0 346
0384
0392
0401
0416
0423
0438
0449
0459
0462
0463
0463
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

1.8
15
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

UKR
TUR
POL
CHN
JPN
TUR
GBR
TUR
VEN
BUL
GER
HUN
HUN
POL
ESP
GBR
NCA
KOR
HUN
ESP
CHN
VEN
HKG
ROU
GBR
GER
CAN
GBR
GER
CAN
BUL
BUL
Sul
GBR
THA
GRE
HUN
UKR
VEN
ARG
GRE
GRE
POL
GRE
GRE
GRE
ESP
GRE
GRE

TSYMBOTA Mariya
ERBIL Nisanur
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
NI Deyuan
KUSHIHASHI Mayu
KOSE Fatma Zehra
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
CAKIR Aylin

RUIDO Fabiangela
NEDYALKOVA Simona
PETER Katharina
KERN Bianka

NAGY Valentina
CIESLAR Zuzanna
HERNANDEZ Elena
CORBY Jessica
LARGAESPADA Fatima
YUN Soyeon

BERCZY Dorottya
VENTURA Maria
DENG Ruiting
CONTRERAS Patricia
CHU Wing Kiu

LUPU Andreea
DAYKIN Kate
DERKUM Liska
THURGOOD Madison
EINCHCOMB Danielle
BUERKERT Anna-Lena
JEFFREY Rebecca
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
VUTOVA Teodora
LEBEL Ariane

DAVIS Alexandra
SRINUALAD Bandhita
MPENOU Kilairi
VARHELYI Kata
ZALEVSKA Diana
PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.
GARCIA Florencia

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina

DOUKA Anna

MAZUREK Marta
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
SAFARI Kyriaki

GOGOU Eleni Lydia
TIRADO Ines

KEFALA Konstantina
BOUBOUKI Eleanna

v Kéropolis
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

s T B B B

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

TUR
GRE
GRE
DOM
ESP
ROU
GER
THA
GRE

TUNCAN Bagdagul

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
MAVRIKAKI Athinais

DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis
CONTRERAS Susana

MARTIS Sabina

ZIOB Laura

INNURAK Onwipha
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna

< Kéropolis
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Individual o
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Technical directory and other commissions

Reno Marolt - FIE Observer
Jose Luis Alvarez - Refere commission
Aristea Polychroniadou - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Hatzissarantos Dimitris - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sonja Lange - Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual o
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 Ns

CORRECTION #1 Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
08.03. 12:00

2 Elimination directe
08.03. 15:30

Format

202 Participants

16 Exempt

186 Participants

24 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

132 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
29.03% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 128 preliminary World Cup

148 Qualifiers

World Cup

preliminary table of 128

main table table of 64

places 1-16 by drawing lots in pairs

places 17-32 fencers who have the highest indices after the round of pools

for place 32 barrage by 5 hits

places 33-64 fencers qualified by preliminary table in order of the indices after first round
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's
Athens (GRE) Individual o
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 s

OFFICIAL Senior

phardt Team
portevent

List of exempt participants First round

Place Nation Name

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 1 1 251.0 exempt
2 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1 2 183.0 exempt
3 HUN MARTON Anna 1 3 182.0 exempt
4 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1 4 146.0 exempt
5 ROU PASCU Bianca 1 5 143.0 exempt
6 UKR KHARLAN Olga 1 6 142.0 exempt
7 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1 7 133.0 exempt
8 KOR KIM Jiyeon 1 8 123.0 exempt
9 KOR CHOI Sooyeon 1 9 121.0 exempt
10 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 1 10 112.0 exempt
11 CHN SHAO Yaqi 1 11 111.0 exempt
12 FRA  BRUNET Manon 1 12 110.0 exempt
13 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 1 13 110.0 exempt
14 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1 14 91.0 exempt
15 ITA CRISCIO Martina 1 15 90.0 exempt
16 CHN  QIAN Jiarui 1 17 88.0 exempt
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ip‘ Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
‘ ' 09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
. CORRECTION #1 Senior
First round
Pool 1 12:00 | Piste 1
BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 1 vV 3 3 4 26 15 0.667 11 3.
SRINUALAD Bandhita THA 2 0 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 3V 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
BASHTA Anna RUS 4 vV 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
DAVIS Alexandra GBR 5 0 2 15 27 0.333 -12 5.
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR 6 1 2 17 24 0.333 -7 4.
KUSIAN Judith GER 7 4 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.

Pool 2 12:00 | Piste 2

EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY , SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5 27 18 0.833 9 2.
CHAMBERLAIN Maia USA 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4,
KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 2 24 22 0.333 2 5.
MPENOU Kilairi GRE 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
LEBEL Ariane SuUI 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
POUPINET Anne FRA 2 23 26 0.333 -3 6.
NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.

Pool 3 12:00 | Piste 3

CASARES Ignacio, ESP

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
MORMILE Chiara ITA 4 27 17 0.667 10 2.
PAREDES TORRES Katherine VEN 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
F.

KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
KATONA Renata HUN 3 19 20 0.500 -1 5.
JEON Eunhye KOR 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
Pool 4 12:00 | Piste 4

MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
VUTOVA Teodora BUL 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
LEE Rajin KOR 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
PAIZI Marina GRE 2 21 25 0.333 -4 6.
VORONINA Olena UKR 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
VARHELYI Kata HUN 2 24 27 0.333 -3 5.
NAVARRO Araceli ESP 5 25 17 0.833 8 1.
EIFLER Larissa GER 4 28 20 0.667 8 2.
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Ophardt Team
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Pool 5 12:00 | Piste FINAL

BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG , GUCLUER lIgin, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 1 2 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 2V 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.
VECCHI Irene ITA 3V 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
KRUEGER Lea GER 4 Vv 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 5 2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
VONGSAVADY Malina FRA 6 V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
JOHNSON Edith USA 7 4 3 24 21 0.500 3 4,
Pool 6 12:00 | Piste GREEN
TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
JEFFREY Rebecca CAN 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
GARCIA Florencia ARG 1 19 28 0.167 -9 7.
CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 4 25 21 0.667 4 3.
SINGLETON-COMFORT USA 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
Leanne
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya RUS 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
KIMURA Marino JPN 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5
LIMBACH Anna GER 5 28 16 0.833 12 1
Pool 7 12:00 | Piste RED
JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 5 27 11 0.833 16 1.
YANG Yesol KOR 3 25 22 0.500 3 4,
BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
ZHUANG Chenyi CHN 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU GRE 1 14 29 0.167 -15 6.
Despoina
Pool 8 12:00 | Piste BLUE
BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE , GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 5 26 18 0.833 8 1.
THURGOOD Madison CAN 1 20 29 0.167 -9 7.
GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
MAZUREK Marta POL 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4,
URANO Kana JPN 2 20 26 0.333 -6 6.
SEO Jiyeon KOR 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
ILIEVA Yoana BUL 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 9 12:00 | Piste YELLOW

FLOREA Marius, ROU

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
GARGANO Rebecca ITA 1 vV V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
DERKUM Liska GER 2 3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 3 0 5 25 20 0.833 5 2.
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 4 2 2 23 23 0.333 0 5.
LASZLO Luca HUN 5 3 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.
DOUKA Anna GRE 6 1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 7 4 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4,
Pool 10 13:00 | Piste 1
CASARES Ignacio, ESP

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
GREGORIO Rossella ITA 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline  GRE 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
KOBAYASHI Kanae JPN 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
JIA Xiaoye CHN 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
DAYKIN Kate GBR 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 3 24 24 0.500 0 4,
Pool 11 13:00 | Piste 2
JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 4 24 21 0.667 3 3.
LUPU Andreea ROU 3 24 19 0.500 5 4,
AU Sin Ying HKG 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
SAFARI Kyriaki GRE 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
FU Ying CHN 4 28 18 0.667 10 1.
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 4 26 23 0.667 3 2.
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 3 20 24 0.500 -4 6.
Pool 12 13:00 | Piste 3
GUCLUER llgin, TUR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
ADYNSKI Gillian USA 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
WATOR Angelika POL 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
GOGOU Eleni Lydia GRE 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
CHU Wing Kiu HKG 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4,
BALZER Sara FRA 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 13 13:00 | Piste 4

FLOREA Marius, ROU , BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 1 4 V 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ THA 2 V 3 24 23 0.500 1 6.
Pornsawan
TIRADO Ines ESP 3 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 4 5 27 20 0.833 7 1.
GIMALAC Margaux FRA 5 3 23 20 0.500 3 4,
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 6 4 24 22 0.667 2 2.
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 7 3 23 21 0.500 2 5.
Pool 14 13:00 | Piste FINAL
MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KEFALA Konstantina GRE 1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
SASAKI Haruna JPN 2V 2 19 23 0.333 -4 6.
VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana RUS 3V 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 4 Vv 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
PUDA Marta POL 5 V 3 25 20 0.500 5 3.
DENG Ruiting CHN 6 V 3 20 25 0.500 -5 5.
THOMPSON Kamali USA 7 V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
Pool 15 13:00 | Piste GREEN
BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
FELIX LARA Rossy DOM 2 15 20 0.333 -5 5.
CHART Maria GBR 2 15 25 0.333 -10 6.
PONICH Marissa CAN 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
BOUBOUKI Eleanna GRE 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
VENTURA Maria ESP 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
PASTRAN Milagros VEN 3 27 22 0.500 5 4,
Pool 16 13:00 | Piste RED
SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAGE Gabriella CAN 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
PROKUDA Olena UKR 3 22 21 0.500 1 5.
BERCZY Dorottya HUN 3 25 19 0.500 6 4,
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
LUCARINI Lucia ITA 4 24 23 0.667 1 3.
TAMURA Norika JPN 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 17 13:00 | Piste BLUE

EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY , TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 1 2 4 0 3 0 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MUKAE Ayaka JPN 2 4 2 4 V 3 2 23 23 0.333 0 5.
SHELTON Aleksandra USA 3 V V. V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND 4 vV 3 1 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani
Devi
PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 5 3 21 21 0.500 0 3.
CHAN Yin Fei HKG 6 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
YUN Soyeon KOR 7 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
Pool 18 13:00 | Piste YELLOW
GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 2 24 27 0.333 -3 4,
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 2 15 28 0.333 -13 7.
HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
RODRIGUEZ Shia VEN 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
Pool 19 14:00 | Piste 1
GUCLUER ligin, TUR

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place

ZAHONYI Petra HUN 1 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda COL 2 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
Ibeth
RUSSO Francesca USA 3 2 20 21 0.400 -1 4.
QUEROLI Caroline FRA 4 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
LARGAESPADA Fatima NCA 5 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
VILA Laia ESP 6 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
Pool 20 14:00 | Piste 2
SCHIFFERS Alexander, GER

Name Nation No. 1 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
CORBY Jessica GBR 1 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
YANG Hengyu CHN 2V 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
ERRIGO Arianna ITA 3 V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
MIKULIK Julia HUN 4 Vv 3 24 20 0.500 4 3.
MARCOS Sandra ESP 5 V 4 25 23 0.667 2 2.
MARTIS Sabina ROU 6 V 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 7 V 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 21 14:00 | Piste 3

GUTTSAIT Vadym, UKR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 1 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
HWANG Seona KOR 2V 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
FUNKE Julika GER 3V 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 4 3 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
BATTISTON Michela ITA 5 V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
INNURAK Onwipha THA 6 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 7 4 3 21 22 0.500 -1 5.
Pool 22 14:00 | Piste 4
EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MA Yingjia CHN 1 16 25 0.167 9 .
BRIND'AMOUR Pamela CAN 1 14 26 0.167 -12 7.
CONTRERAS Susana ESP 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
AOKI Chika JPN 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
NAGY Valentina HUN 3 20 20 0.500 0 4,
ERBIL Nisanur TUR 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
KIM Jiyoung KOR 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
Pool 23 14:00 | Piste FINAL
FLOREA Marius, ROU , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 2 16 25 0.333 -9 6.
GULOTTA Loreta ITA 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
ZIOB Laura GER 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
KERN Bianka HUN 2 21 23 0.333 -2 5.
TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
KASPIARQVICH Palina BLR 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
AKSAMIT Monica USA 3 18 22 0.500 -4 4,
Pool 24 14:00 | Piste GREEN
JEANNY Aurelie, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 4 28 19 0.667 9 3.
YOON Jisu KOR 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
PETER Katharina GER 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
NI Deyuan CHN 3 22 18 0.500 4 4,
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria GRE 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.

llianna

v Kéropolis
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Pool 25 14:00 | Piste RED

BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PASSARO Eloisa ITA 1 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
GUO Yiqi CHN 2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4,
EMURA Misaki JPN 3 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 4 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
RIFKISS Margaux FRA 5 3 22 15 0.600 7 3.
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 6 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
Pool 26 14:00 | Piste BLUE
BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG , CASARES Ignacio, ESP

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 2 18 18 0.400 0 4,
NIKITINA Olga RUS 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
KUSHIHASHI Mayu JPN 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
RUIDO Fabiangela VEN 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
Pool 27 14:00 | Piste YELLOW
TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE , MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 2 14 23 0.400 -9 5.
LAM Hin Wai HKG 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
CAKIR Aylin TUR 2 21 22 0.400 -1 4,
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra VEN 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
Jhonay
BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.

v Kéropolis
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ip‘ Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual ) Ophardt Team
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Msportevent
" CORRECTION #3 Senior
First round

Place Nation Name EEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
1 CAN PONICH Marissa 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q
2 USA SHELTON Aleksandra 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
2 ITA BATTISTON Michela 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
4 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
5 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
5 CAN PAGE Gabriella 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
5 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
8 ITA GARGANO Rebecca 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
8 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
10 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 55 25 10 1.000 15 Q
11 ITA PASSARO Eloisa 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
11 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
13 RUS BASHTA Anna 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
14 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 55 25 12 1.000 13 Q
15 ITA VECCHI Irene 56 28 11 0.833 17 Q
16 USA ZAGUNIS Mariel 56 27 11 0.833 16 Q
17 CHN JIA Xiaoye 56 28 13 0.833 15 Q
18 KOR HWANG Seona 56 27 12 0.833 15 Q
19 USA THOMPSON Kamali 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
20 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 56 28 15 0.833 13 Q
20 CHN ZHUANG Chenyi 56 28 15 0.833 13 Q
20 JPN AOKI Chika 56 28 15 0.833 13 Q
23 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 56 29 17 0.833 12 Q
24 GER LIMBACH Anna 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
24 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
24 KOR YOON Jisu 56 28 16 0.833 12 Q
27 RUS VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana 56 29 18 0.833 11 Q
28 KOR YUN Soyeon 56 25 14 0.833 11 Q
29 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 56 27 17 0.833 10 Q
30 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 56 28 19 0.833 9 Q
31 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 56 27 18 0.833 9 Q
32 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
33 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 56 25 17 0.833 8 Q
34 JPN TAKASHIMA Risa 56 27 20 0.833 7 Q
35 TUR ERBIL Nisanur 56 26 19 0.833 7 Q
36 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 56 25 20 0.833 5 Q
37 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q
38 JPN EMURA Misaki 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q
39 FRA BALZER Sara 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q
39 ESP VILA Laia 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q
41 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q
42 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 45 24 19 0.800 5 Q
43 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q
44 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 Q
45 CHN FU Ying 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

CORRECTION #3

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93

ITA
ARG
AZE
JPN
POL
GER
KOR
RUS
KOR
HUN
RUS
KOR
ESP
ITA
UKR
AZE
GER
JPN
GRE
BUL
ESP
UKR
RUS
ITA
POL
FRA
RUS
HKG
HUN
HUN
VEN
GBR
POL
ROU
HUN
CHN
KOR
USA
VEN
FRA
KAZ
THA
ROU
BUL
UKR
KOR
UKR
ISR

MORMILE Chiara
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
KARIMOVA Sabina
TAMURA Norika
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
EIFLER Larissa

LEE Rajin
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
SEO Jiyeon

LASZLO Luca
OBVINTSEVA Yana
KIM Jiyoung

VENTURA Maria
CIARAGLIA Sofia
KRAVATSKA Olena
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
KRUEGER Lea
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
MPENOU Kilairi

ILIEVA Yoana
MARCOS Sandra
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
LUCARINI Lucia
WATOR Angelika
RIFKISS Margaux
NIKITINA Olga

LAM Hin Wai

ZAHONY!I Petra
BERCZY Dorottya
PASTRAN Milagros
DAYKIN Kate

PUDA Marta

LUPU Andreea
MIKULIK Julia

NI Deyuan

YANG Yesol

JOHNSON Edith
CONTRERAS Patricia
GIMALAC Margaux
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
MARTIS Sabina
HRAMOVA Olga A.
PROKUDA Olena

JEON Eunhye
VORONINA Olena
MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia

v Kéropolis

lMEBIndexl Index2 B
4 6 27 17 0.667 10
26 16 0.667
28 19 0.667
26 17 0.667
24 15 0.667
28 20 0.667
25 18 0.667
25 18 0.667
25 18 0.667
27 21 0.667
25 19 0.667
24 18 0.667
24 19 0.667
25 21 0.667
22 18 0.667
26 23 0.667
25 22 0.667
24 21 0.667
25 23 0.667
25 23 0.667
25 23 0.667
24 22 0.667
24 22 0.667
24 23 0.667
21 12 0.600
22 15 0.600
21 15 0.600
21 15 0.600
20 18 0.600
25 19 0.500
27 22 0.500
25 20 0.500
25 20 0.500
24 19 0.500
24 20 0.500
22 18 0.500
25 22 0.500
24 21 0.500
24 21 0.500
23 20 0.500
23 21 0.500
24 23 0.500
24 23 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
21 20 0.500
21 20 0.500
24 24 0.500
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p Coupe Akropolis
i Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

" CORRECTION #3

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

94 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana

94 ITA GULOTTA Loreta

96 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie

96 HKG AU Sin Ying

98 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia
98 CHN YANG Hengyu

98 GER FUNKE Julika

101 HUN NAGY Valentina

102 USA CHAMBERLAIN Maia
103 USA SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne
103 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi
103 POL CIESLAR Zuzanna

106 HUN KATONA Renata

107 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia

108 POL MAZUREK Marta

109 THA PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
110 USA AKSAMIT Monica

111 CHN DENG Ruiting

112 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya

113 TUR CAKIR Aylin

114 USA RUSSO Francesca

115 HKG CHU Wing Kiu

116 CHN GUO Yiqi

117 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
118 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina
119 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina
120 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
120 JPN MUKAE Ayaka

122 HUN KERN Bianka

123 HUN VARHELYI Kata

123 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra
125 FRA POUPINET Anne

125 ESP HERNANDEZ Elena

127 GRE PAIZI Marina

128 JPN SASAKI Haruna

129 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana

130 GRE TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna
131 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora

131 JPN KIMURA Marino

133 ESP CONTRERAS Susana

134 DOM FELIX LARA Rossy

135 JPN URANO Kana

136 UKR TSYMBOTA Mariya

137 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
138 VEN RODRIGUEZ Shia

139 CAN JEFFREY Rebecca

140 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya

141 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna

v Kéropolis

lMEBIndexl Index2 B
6 23 23 0.500
6 23 23 0.500
6 22 22 0.500
6 22 22 0.500
6 21 21 0.500
6 21 21 0.500
6 21 21 0.500
6 20 20 0.500
6 23 24 0.500 -1
6 21 22 0.500 -1
6 21 22 0.500 -1
6 21 22 0.500 -1
6 19 20 0.500 -1
6 23 25 0.500 -2
6 22 24 0.500 -2
6 20 24 0.500 -4
6 18 22 0.500 -4
6 20 25 0.500 -5
5 18 18 0.400 0
5 21 22 0.400 -1
5 20 21 0.400 -1
5 17 19 0.400 -2
5 15 21 0.400 -6
5 14 23 0.400 -9
6 24 22 0.333 2
6 24 24 0.333 0
6 23 23 0.333 0
6 23 23 0.333 0
6 21 23 0.333 -2
6 24 27 0.333 -3
6 24 27 0.333 -3
6 23 26 0.333 -3
6 23 26 0.333 -3
6 21 25 0.333 -4
6 19 23 0.333 -4
6 18 22 0.333 -4
6 22 27 0.333 -5
6 21 26 0.333 -5
6 21 26 0.333 -5

6 18 23 0.333 -5
6 15 20 0.333 -5
6 20 26 0.333 -6
6 19 26 0.333 -7
6 17 24 0.333 -7
6 20 28 0.333 -8
6 18 26 0.333 -8
6 17 26 0.333 -9
6 16 25 0.333 -9
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

CORRECTION #3

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

142  JPN KOBAYASHI Kanae
142 HKG CHAN Yin Fei

144  GBR CHART Maria

145 GBR DAVIS Alexandra

146 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais
147 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra

148 USA ADYNSKI Gillian

149 NCA LARGAESPADA Fatima
150 JPN KUSHIHASHI Mayu
151 THA SRINUALAD Bandhita
152 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
153 CAN THURGOOD Madison
154 ARG GARCIA Florencia

155 CHN MA Yingjia

156 GER KUSIAN Judith

157 GER DERKUM Liska

158 CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
159 ESP DEL VALLE Carlota

160 GER PETER Katharina

161 GER ZIOB Laura

162 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
162 KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim

164 BUL VUTOVA Teodora

165 GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena
166 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike
167 CoL GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth
168 VEN RUIDO Fabiangela

169 VEN PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.
169 GRE DOUKA Anna

171 GRE SAFARI Kyriaki

172 ESP TIRADO Ines

172 GBR CORBY Jessica

174 BUL NEDYALKOVA Simona
175 GBR EINCHCOMB Danielle
175 GRE CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
177 TUR TUNCAN Bagdagul

178  SuUIl LEBEL Ariane

178 GRE KEFALA Konstantina
180 THA INNURAK Onwipha

181 BUL STANIMIROVA Elitsa
182 GRE GOGOU Eleni Lydia
183 GRE BOUBOUKI Eleanna
183 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
26 16 26 0.333 -10
16 26 0.333  -10
15 25 0.333  -10
15 27 0333 -12
15 28 0333 -13
15 22 0200 -7
13 20 0.200 -7
12 23 0200 -11
11 24 0200 -13
20 28 0.167 -8
18 26 0.167 -8
20 29 0167 -9
19 28 0.167 -9
16 25 0.167 -9
19 29 0167 -10
18 28 0.167 -10
14 26 0.167 -12
13 26 0167 -13
15 29 0167 -14
14 28 0.167 -14
14 29 0.167 -15
14 29 0.167 -15
12 29 0167 -17
10 27 0167 -17
14 25 0000 -11
13 25 0.000 -12
12 25 0000 -13
14 30 0.000 -16
14 30 0.000 -16
13 30 0.000 -17
12 30 0.000 -18
12 30 0.000 -18
7 25 0000 -18
11 30 0.000 -19
11 30 0.000 -19
10 30 0.000  -20
30 0.000 -21
30 0.000 -21
30 0.000 -22
30 0.000 -24
25 0.000 -24
30 0.000 -27
30 0.000 -27

D O 01l OO OO0 OO0 OO U1l OO0 O OO0 OO0 O OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO U1 U1 U1 U1 O O O O
rnrnrrlrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnmrnrnrnrn|o|

O 0O 0O 0O 000000 oOoO oo oo oOCoOoORP PRPPRPPPPRPPRPPRPERPERPEPEPRPRPRPEPEPEPEDNDNDDNDNDN

W W EFEkr OO 0O

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

v Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual ) Ophardt Team
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Elimination directe
Place Nation Name Z[EEIndex 1 Index2 T
1 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya
2 FRA BERDER Cecilia
3 HUN MARTON Anna
4 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
5 ROU PASCU Bianca
6 UKR KHARLAN Olga
7 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth
8 KOR  KIM Jiyeon
9 KOR CHOI Sooyeon
10 HUN PUSZTAI Liza
11 CHN SHAO Yagqi
12 FRA BRUNET Manon
13 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara
14 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora
15 ITA CRISCIO Martina
16 CHN  QIAN Jiarui
17 CAN PONICH Marissa 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
18 ITA BATTISTON Michela 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
19 USA SHELTON Aleksandra 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T18
20 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
21 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 6 6 30 12 1.000 18
22 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 T21
23 CAN PAGE Gabriella 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 T21
24 ITA GARGANO Rebecca 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
25 FRA  TAILLANDIER Charleine 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 T24
26 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 5 5 25 10 1.000 15
27 ITA PASSARO Eloisa 5 5 25 11 1.000 14
28 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T27
29 RUS BASHTA Anna 6 6 30 17 1.000 13
30 FRA  QUEROLI Caroline 5 5 25 12 1.000 13
31 ITA VECCHI Irene 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
32 USA ZAGUNIS Mariel 5 6 27 11 0.833 16
33 CHN  JIA Xiaoye 5 6 28 13 0.833 15
34 KOR HWANG Seona 5 6 27 12 0.833 15
35 USA THOMPSON Kamali 5 6 28 14 0.833 14
36 CHN  ZHUANG Chenyi 5 6 28 15 0.833 13
37 JPN  AOKI Chika 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 T36
38 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 T36
39 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 5 6 29 17 0.833 12
40 GER LIMBACH Anna 5 6 28 16 0.833 12
41 KOR YOON Jisu 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 T40
42 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 T40
43 RUS VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana 5 6 29 18 0.833 11
44 KOR  YUN Soyeon 5 6 25 14 0.833 11
45 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name ZEEEIndexl Index2 T
46 TUR  SHCHUKLA Iryna 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

47 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 5 6 27 18 0.833 9

48 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

49 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 5 6 25 17 0.833 8

50 JPN  TAKASHIMA Risa 5 6 27 20 0.833 7

51 TUR  ERBIL Nisanur 5 6 26 19 0.833 7

52 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 5 6 25 20 0.833 5

53 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

54 JPN EMURA Misaki 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

55 ESP  VILA Laia 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

56 FRA BALZER Sara 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 T55
57 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

58 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

59 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

60 GEO JUIEISHVILI Lika 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

61 CHN FUYing 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

62 ITA MORMILE Chiara 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

63 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 4 6 26 16 0.667 10

64 AZE KARIMOVA Sabina 4 6 28 19 0.667 9

65 JPN  TAMURA Norika 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

66 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

67 GER EIFLER Larissa 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

68 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

69 KOR LEE Rajin 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 T68
70 KOR SEO Jiyeon 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 T68
71 HUN LASZLO Luca 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

72 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

73 KOR  KIM Jiyoung 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

74 ESP VENTURA Maria 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

75 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

76 UKR KRAVATSKA Olena 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

77 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj 4 6 26 23 0.667 3

78 GER KRUEGER Lea 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

79 JPN  FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 4 6 24 21 0.667 3

80 ESP MARCOS Sandra 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

81 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 T80
82 GRE MPENOU Klairi 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 T80
83 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

84 RUS PODPASKOVA Evgenia 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 T83
85 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

86 POL WATOR Angelika 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

87 FRA  RIFKISS Margaux 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

88 HKG LAM Hin Wai 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

89 RUS NIKITINA Olga 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 T88
90 HUN ZAHONY!I Petra 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

91 HUN BERCZY Dorottya 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

92 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 3 6 27 22 0.500 5

93 GBR DAYKIN Kate 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

v Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name ZEEEIndexl Index2 T
94 POL PUDA Marta 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 T93
95 ROU LUPU Andreea 3 6 24 19 0.500 5
96 HUN  MIKULIK Julia 3 6 24 20 0.500 4
97 CHN NI Deyuan 3 6 22 18 0.500 4
98 KOR  YANG Yesol 3 6 25 22 0.500 3
99 USA JOHNSON Edith 3 6 24 21 0.500 3
100 VEN CONTRERAS Patricia 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 T99
101 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 3 6 23 20 0.500 3
102 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
103 THA NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
104 ROU MARTIS Sabina 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 T103
105 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
106 UKR PROKUDA Olena 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
107 KOR JEON Eunhye 3 6 21 20 0.500 1
108 UKR VORONINA Olena 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 T107
109 ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia 3 6 24 24 0.500 0
110 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
111 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 T110
112 HKG AU Sin Ying 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
113 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 T112
114 GER FUNKE Julika 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
115 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 T114
116 CHN  YANG Hengyu 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 T114
117 HUN NAGY Valentina 3 6 20 20 0.500 0
118 USA CHAMBERLAIN Maia 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1
119 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1
120 POL CIESLAR Zuzanna 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 T119
121 USA SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 T119
122 HUN KATONA Renata 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1
123 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2
124 POL MAZUREK Marta 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2
125 THA PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4
126 USA AKSAMIT Monica 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4
127 CHN DENG Ruiting 3 6 20 25 0.500 -5
128 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 2 5 18 18 0.400 0
129 TUR CAKIR Aylin 2 5 21 22 0.400 -1
130 USA RUSSO Francesca 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1
131 HKG CHU Wing Kiu 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2
132 CHN GUO Yiqi 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6
133 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 2 5 14 23 0.400 -9
134 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 2 6 24 22 0.333 2
135 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 2 6 24 24 0.333
136 JPN  MUKAE Ayaka 2 6 23 23 0.333 0
137 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 T136
138 HUN KERN Bianka 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2
139 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3
140 HUN VARHELYI Kata 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 T139
141 FRA POUPINET Anne 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

v Kéropolis

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
08.03.2019 14:26

3/4



e

Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

OFFICIAL
Place Nation Name
142 ESP HERNANDEZ Elena
143 GRE PAIZI Marina
144  JPN  SASAKI Haruna
145 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana
146 GRE TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna
147  JPN  KIMURA Marino
148 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora

v Kéropolis

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

2

N NN DNDNDN

6

(o) BN >R o> RN o) B @) )]

23
21
19
18
22
21
21

26 0.333 -3 T141
25 0.333 -4
23 0.333 -4
22 0.333 -4
27 0.333 -5
26 0.333 -5
26 0.333 -5 T147
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Sportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
1 JIA Xiaoye (33) CHN
Piste 1 Fri 16:45
128 *kk bye *kk
JIA Xiaoye (33) CHN \
Piste 1 Fri 15:30 MIKULIK Julia (96) HUN 13
65 NI Deyuan (97) CHN 8 R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
64 MIKULIK Julia (96) HUN v
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste GREEN Fri 15:30
33 | TAMURA Norika (65) JPN %
Piste GREEN Fri 16:45
96 ITZKOWITZ Aliya (128) GBR 9
TAMURA Norika (65) JPN v
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 1 Fri 15:40 KARIMOVA Sabina (64) AZE 9
97 |CAKIR Aylin (129) TUR 6 R FLOREA Marius (ROU)
32 |KARIMOVA Sabina (64) AZE v
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 15:40
17 |NAVARRO Araceli (49) ESP v
Piste 1 Fri 16:55
112 SASAKI Haruna (144) JPN 7
NAVARRO Araceli (49) ESP v
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 1 Fri 15:50 MARCOS Sandra (80) ESP 9
81 KINDLER Ann-Sophie (113) GER 13 R TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
48 MARCOS Sandra (80) ESP v
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 15:50
49 ILIEVA Yoana (81) BUL Y
Piste GREEN Fri 16:55
80 AU Sin Ying (112) HKG 6
ILIEVA Yoana (81) BUL 10
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 1 Fri 16:00 GALIAKBAROVA Dina. (48) RUS v
113 |ZALEVSKA Diana (145) UKR 8 R FLOREA Marizs (RoU)
16 GALIAKBAROVA Dina (48) RUS v
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
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o

Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
9 | YOON Jisu (41) KOR
Piste 1 Fri 17:05
120 *kk bye *kk
YOON Jisu (41) KOR v
Piste GREEN Fri 16:00 HRAMOVA Olga A. (105) BUL 12
73 |HRAMOVA Olga A. (105) BUL v R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
56 |LAM Hin Wai (88) HKG 11
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste 1 Fri 16:10
41 | KIM Jiyoung (73) KOR 4
Piste GREEN Fri 17:05
88 |CIESLAR Zuzanna (120) POL \
CIESLAR Zuzanna (120) POL \%
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste GREEN Fri 16:10 BALZER Sara (56) FRA 7
105 |IVANISHCHANKA Hanna (137) BLR 13 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
24 BALZER Sara (56) FRA v
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste 1 Fri 16:20
25 ZHOVNIR Olga (57) UKR v
Piste 1 Fri 17:15
104 MUKAE Ayaka (136) JPN 9
ZHOVNIR Olga (57) UKR 10
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste GREEN Fri16:20 OBVINTSEVA Yana (72) RUS v
89 SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne (121) USA 13 R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
40 |OBVINTSEVA Yana (72) RUS \
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste 1 Fri 16:30
57 NIKITINA Olga (89) RUS v
Piste GREEN Fri 17:15
72 |MARTIS Sabina (104) ROU 4
NIKITINA Olga (89) RUS 12
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
LIMBACH Anna (40) GER v
121 = bye = R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
8 |LIMBACH Anna (40) GER
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
5 | AOKI Chika (37) JPN
Piste 2 Fri 16:45
124 *kk bye *kk
AOKI Chika (37) JPN v
Piste 2 Fri 15:30 GIMALAC Margaux (101) FRA 12
69 |GIMALAC Margaux (101) FRA v R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
60 |PASTRAN Milagros (92) VEN 10
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste RED Fri 15:30
37 |LEE Rajin (69) KOR v
Piste RED Fri 16:45
92 MAZUREK Marta (124) POL 4
LEE Raijin (69) KOR \%
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste 2 Fri 15:40 JIIEISHVILI Lika (60) GEO 7
101 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane (133) GBR 9 R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
28 |JIJIEISHVILI Lika (60) GEO \Y
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste RED Fri 15:40
21 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN v
(53)
Piste 2 Fri 16:55
108 VARHELYI Kata (140) HUN 14
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay (53) VEN 10
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste 2 Fri 15:50 KRAVATSKA Olena (76) UKR v
85 |NAGY Valentina (117) HUN 9 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
44 |KRAVATSKA Olena (76) UKR \
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste RED Fri 15:50
53 |LUCARINI Lucia (85) ITA \
Piste RED Fri 16:55
76 |VORONINA Olena (108) UKR 13
LUCARINI Lucia (85) ITA Y
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
YUN Soyeon (44) KOR 11
117 = bye == R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
12 YUN Soyeon (44) KOR
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Sportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
Piste 2 Fri 16:00
13 VONGSAVADY Malina (45) FRA \%
Piste 2 Fri 17:05
116 KAKHIANI Teodora (148) GEO 8
VONGSAVADY Malina (45) FRA \Y
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste RED Fri 16:00 PODPASKOVA Evgenia (84) RUS 13
77 |MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia (109) ISR 7 R CASARES lgnadio €57)
52 |PODPASKOVA Evgenia (84) RUS v
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste 2 Fri 16:10
45 |BUNYATOVA Sevinj (77) AZE 1
Piste RED Fri 17:05
84 |YANG Hengyu (116) CHN \
YANG Hengyu (116) CHN 14
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste RED Fri 16:10 FOX-GITOMER Chloe (52) USA v
109 |POUPINET Anne (141) FRA 10 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
20 |[FOX-GITOMER Chloe (52) USA \Y
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 2 Fri 16:20
29 FU Ying (61) CHN v
Piste 2 Fri 17:15
100 |GUO Yigi (132) CHN 9
FU Ying (61) CHN v
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste RED Fri16:20 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya (68) RUS 13
93 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw (125) THA 2 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
36 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya (68) RUS v
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste 2 Fri 16:30
61 DAYKIN Kate (93) GBR v
Piste RED Fri 17:15
68 |CONTRERAS Patricia (100) VEN 10
DAYKIN Kate (93) GBR 8
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
ZHUANG Chenyi (36) CHN v
125 = bye = R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
4 |ZHUANG Chenyi (36) CHN
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
3 |[THOMPSON Kamali (35) USA
Piste 3 Fri 16:45
126 *kk bye *kk
THOMPSON Kamali (35) USA v
Piste 3 Fri 15:30 PUDA Marta (94) POL 12
67 |JOHNSON Edith (99) USA 7 R EL BAKRY Medhal (E97)
62 |PUDA Marta (94) POL v
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Fri 15:30
35 |EIFLER Larissa (67) GER 14
Piste BLUE Fri 16:45
94 |AKSAMIT Monica (126) USA v
AKSAMIT Monica (126) USA 12
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 15:40 MORMILE Chiara (62) ITA v
99 |CHU Wing Kiu (131) HKG 14 R JEANNY Aurclie (FRA)
30 |MORMILE Chiara (62) ITA v
R: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Fri 15:40
19 |ERBIL Nisanur (51) TUR 11
Piste 3 Fri 16:55
110 HERNANDEZ Elena (142) ESP v
HERNANDEZ Elena (142) ESP v
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 15:50 PEREZ CUENCA Celia (115) ESP 9
83 |PEREZ CUENCA Celia (115) ESP v R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
46 KRUEGER Lea (78) GER 13
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste BLUE Fri 15:50
51 |BAKASTOVA Yuliia (83) UKR 13
Piste BLUE Fri 16:55
78 |GULOTTA Loreta (110) ITA %
GULOTTA Loreta (110) ITA 12
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 16:00 SHCHUKLA Iryna (46) TUR v
115 | KIMURA Marino (147) JPN 13 R IEANNY areiie ()
14 |SHCHUKLA Iryna (46) TUR v
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
11 VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana (43) RUS
Piste 3 Fri 17:05
118 *kk bye *kk
VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana (43) RUS \Y
Piste BLUE Fri 16:00 JEON Eunhye (107) KOR 14
75 JEON Eunhye (107) KOR v R GUTTSAIT Vadym (KR
54 'WATOR Angelika (86) POL 13
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 16:10
43 CIARAGLIA Sofia (75) ITA 10
Piste BLUE Fri 17:05
86 |CHAMBERLAIN Maia (118) USA \
CHAMBERLAIN Maia (118) USA 5
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste BLUE Fri16:10 EMURA Misaki (54) JPN v
107 GEVAERT Alexandra (139) BEL 14 R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
22 |[EMURA Misaki (54) JPN \Y
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 16:20
27 |KASPIAROVICH Palina (59) BLR 8
Piste 3 Fri 17:15
102 |[KOMASHCHUK Alina (134) UKR \Y%
KOMASHCHUK Alina (134) UKR \Y
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste BLUE Fri 16:20 SEO Jiyeon (70) KOR -
91 MATUSZAK Sylwia (123) POL 5 R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
38 |SEO Jiyeon (70) KOR v
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 3 Fri 16:30
59 |BERCZY Dorottya (91) HUN 11
Piste BLUE Fri 17:15
70 |POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (102) KAZ \Y
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (102) KAZ 5
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA \Y
123 = bye = R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
6 |LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Fsportevent
Senior
\ OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
7  INAVARRIA Caterina (39) ITA
Piste 4 Fri 16:45
122 *kk bye *kk
NAVARRIA Caterina (39) ITA \
Piste 4 Fri 15:30 ZAHONY! Petra (90) HUN 10
71 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan THA 8
(103) R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
58 |ZAHONYI Petra (90) HUN \Y
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste YELLOW Fri 15:30
39 |LASZLO Luca (71) HUN 8
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:45
90 |KATONA Renata (122) HUN \
KATONA Renata (122) HUN 13
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste 4 Fri 15:40 GEORGIADOU Despina (135) GRE v
103 GEORGIADOU Despina (135) GRE \Y R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
26 |BAZHENOVA Anastasia (58) RUS 9
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste YELLOW Fri 15:40
23 \VILA Laia (55) ESP v
Piste 4 Fri 16:55
106 KERN Bianka (138) HUN 2
VILA Laia (55) ESP v
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste 4 Fri 15:50 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND 6
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavan (119)
87 SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavan (119) IND v R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
42 |VENTURA Maria (74) ESP 4
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste YELLOW Fri 15:50
55 |RIFKISS Margaux (87) FRA \
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:55
74 |PROKUDA Olena (106) UKR 14
RIFKISS Margaux (87) FRA 12
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
BOUDIAF Saoussen (42) FRA \%
119 = bye = R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
10 BOUDIAF Saoussen (42) FRA
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
Piste 4 Fri 16:00
15 BUNYATOVA Sevil (47) AZE \%
Piste 4 Fri 17:05
114 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna (146) GRE 8
BUNYATOVA Sevil (47) AZE 11
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:00 PRIKHODKO Tatyana (111) KAZ v
79 |PRIKHODKO Tatyana (111) KAZ v R MARTILOTTI L (T7)
50 |MPENOU Klairi (82) GRE 7
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 4 Fri 16:10
47 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi (79) JPN 9
Piste YELLOW Fri 17:05
82 FUNKE Julika (114) GER v
FUNKE Julika (114) GER v
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:10 PAIZI Marina (143) GRE 8
111 |PAIZI Marina (143) GRE v R JEANNY Aurclie (FRA)
18 TAKASHIMA Risa (50) JPN 14
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 4 Fri 16:20
31 |PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen (63) ARG \
Piste 4 Fri 17:15
98 RUSSO Francesca (130) USA 9
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen (63) ARG 13
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste YELLOW Fri16:20 KOZACZUK Malgorzata (66) POL v
95 DENG Ruiting (127) CHN 8 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
34 |KOZACZUK Malgorzata (66) POL v
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 4 Fri 16:30
63 |LUPU Andreea (95) ROU 13
Piste YELLOW Fri 17:15
66 |YANG Yesol (98) KOR \Y
YANG Yesol (98) KOR v
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
HWANG Seona (34) KOR 14
127 = bye = R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
2 |HWANG Seona (34) KOR
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p Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Sportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste GREEN Sat 11:00
1 |BERDER Cecilia (2) FRA v
Piste GREEN Sat13:15
64 |HERNANDEZ Elena (142) ESP 11
BERDER Cecilia (2) FRA v
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste GREEN Sat111s ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 1
33 JIA Xiaoye CHN 14 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste GREEN Sat 14:30
32 |ZAGUNIS Mariel USA \%
BERDER Cecilia (2) FRA v
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GREEN Sat 11:30 EMURA Misaki (54) IPN 8
17 |PONICH Marissa CAN 6 R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste GREEN Sat 13:30
48 EMURA Misaki (54) JPN v
EMURA Misaki (54) JPN v
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste GREEN Sat 11:45 VILA Laia (55) ESP 1
49 VILA Laia (55) ESP v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
16 |CRISCIO Martina (15) ITA 13 Piste FINAL Sat15:30
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) BERDER Cecilia (2) FRA 12
Piste GREEN Sat 12:00
KIM Jiyeon KOR \%
9 CHOI Sooyeon KOR \Y
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste GREEN Sat 13:45
56 |KRAVATSKA Olena (76) UKR 8
CHOI Sooyeon KOR 14
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste GREEN Sat1215 GARGANO Rebecca ITA v
41 BOUDIAF Saoussen (42) FRA 1 R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
24 |GARGANO Rebecca ITA v Piste GREEN Sat 14:45
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE) GARGANO Rebecca (24) ITA 14
Piste GREEN Sat 12:30
KIM Jiyeon KOR \
25 TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA \%
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste GREEN Sat 14:00
40 YOON Jisu (41) KOR 9
TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 12
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE) / V: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:45 KIM Jiyeon KOR v
57 |LUCARINI Lucia (85) ITA 13 R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
8  |KIM Jiyeon KOR \Y

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
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p Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Vsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste RED Sat 11:00
5 |PASCU Bianca ROU \Y
Piste RED Sat 13:15
60 |FUNKE Julika (114) GER 14
PASCU Bianca ROU 13
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste RED Sat11:15 LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA v
37 |LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA v R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste RED Sat 14:30
28 |NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 14
LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA v
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
Piste RED Sat11:30 ERRIGO Arianna (21) ITA 7
21 ERRIGO Arianna ITA v R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste RED Sat 13:30
44 | SHCHUKLA Iryna (46) TUR 7
ERRIGO Arianna ITA \%
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / V: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste RED Sat 11:45 SHAO Yaqi (11) CHN 6
53 |KOZACZUK Malgorzata (66) POL 14 R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
12 |sHAO Yaqi (11) CHN v Piste FINAL Sat 15:45
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) LEMBACH Charlotte (38) FRA 6
Piste RED Sat 12:00
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS \Y
13 |WOZNIAK Dagmara USA Y,
g R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
Piste RED Sat 13:45
52 |TAMURA Norika (65) JPN 9
WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 14
R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste RED Sat1z15 GALIAKBAROVA Dina (48) RUS v
45 |GALIAKBAROVA Dina (48) RUS v R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR)
20 |SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 9 Piste RED Sat 14:45
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) / V: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) GALIAKBAROVA Dina (48) RUS 12
Piste RED Sat 12:30
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS \%
29 |BASHTA Anna RUS 13
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste RED Sat 14:00
36 |AOKI Chika (37) JPN v
AOKI Chika (37) JPN 10
R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste RED Sat12:45 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS v
61 |CIESLAR Zuzanna (120) POL 8 R: GUTTSAIT Vadym (UKR) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS \

R: CASARES Ignacio (ESP) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Sportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste BLUE Sat 11:00
3 MARTON Anna HUN 12
Piste BLUE Sat 13:15
62 | KOMASHCHUK Alina (134) UKR \Y
KOMASHCHUK Alina (134) UKR 10
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sat11:15 QUEROLI Caroline FRA v
35 |ZHUANG Chenyi (36) CHN u R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat 14:30
30 |QUEROLI Caroline FRA \Y
QUEROLI Caroline (30) FRA 13
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste BLUE Sat11:30 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE v
19 |SHELTON Aleksandra USA v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat 13:30
46 NAVARRO Araceli (49) ESP 6
SHELTON Aleksandra USA 7
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat11:45 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE v
51 |MORMILE Chiara (62) ITA 3 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
14 |GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE v Piste FINAL Sat 16:00
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) GKOUNTOURA Theodora (14) GRE 14
Piste BLUE Sat 12:00
KHARLAN Olga UKR \Y
11 BRUNET Manon (12) FRA \Y
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste BLUE Sat 13:45
54 |LEE Rajin (69) KOR 12
BRUNET Manon (12) FRA v
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat1215 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 13
43 VONGSAVADY Malina (45) FRA 9 R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
22 |GREGORIO Rossella ITA v Piste BLUE Sat 14:45
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU) BRUNET Manon (12) FRA 9
Piste BLUE Sat 12:30
KHARLAN Olga UKR \%
27 |PASSARO Eloisa ITA \%
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste BLUE Sat 14:00
38 |NAVARRIA Caterina (39) ITA 9
PASSARO Eloisa ITA 9
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat 12:45 KHARLAN Olga UKR v
59 |PRIKHODKO Tatyana (111) KAZ S R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
6 KHARLAN Olga UKR \
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
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p Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste YELLOW Sat 11:00
7  |STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA Y,
Piste YELLOW Sat 13:15
58 YANG Yesol (98) KOR 14
STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 14
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste YELLOW Sat1Lis MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP v
39 |LIMBACH Anna (40) GER 7 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste YELLOW Sat 14:30
26 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP \%
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia (26) ESP 11
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste YELLOW Sat 11:30 PUSZTAI Lizat HUN v
23 PAGE Gabriella CAN v R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste YELLOW Sat 13:30
42 |VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana (43) RUS 10
PAGE Gabriella CAN 13
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste YELLOW Sat 11:45 PUSZTAI Liza HUN v
55 |OBVINTSEVA Yana (72) RUS 7 R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
10 |PUSZTAI Liza HUN v Piste FINAL Sat 16:15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) PUSZTAI Liza (10) HUN v
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:00
QIAN Jiarui (16) CHN 10
15 |QIAN Jiarui (16) CHN v
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste YELLOW Sat 13:45
50 |FU Ying (61) CHN 1
QIAN Jiarui (16) CHN v
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste YELLOW Sat1215 BATTISTON Michela ITA 13
47 FOX-GITOMER Chloe (52) USA 8 R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
18 |BATTISTON Michela ITA v Piste YELLOW Sat 14:45
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) QIAN Jiarui (16) CHN v
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:30
VELIKAYA Sofya (1) RUS 9
31 |VECCHI Irene ITA \
R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste YELLOW Sat 14:00
34 |THOMPSON Kamali (35) USA 7
VECCHI Irene ITA 12
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:45 VELIKAYA Sofya (1) RUS v
63 |GEORGIADOU Despina (135) GRE 6 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
2 \VELIKAYA Sofya (1) RUS v

R: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
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p Coupe Akropolis
h ‘ Athens (GRE)

Sabre Women's

In d |V|d u al \\OphardtTeam
' - 09.03.2019 - 08.03.2019 Sportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
|| Semi-Final K | Final
Piste FINAL Sat 17:00
1  KIM Jiyeon (8) KOR 11
Piste FINAL Sat 17:30
4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS \
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (4) RUS v
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Piste FINAL Sat 17:10 KHARLAN Olga (6) UKR 10
3 KHARLAN Olga (6) UKR v R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
2 PUSZTAI Liza (10) HUN 5
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)

09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

OFFICIAL

Sabre Women's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Seeding list Table of 64

Place Nation Name Irr;lr:'ka}lng Half changed
33 CHN JIA Xiaoye 33 L
34 USA THOMPSON Kamali 35 L
35 CHN  ZHUANG Chenyi 36 L
36 JPN  AOKI Chika 37 L
37 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 38 L
38 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 39 L
39 GER LIMBACH Anna 40 L
40 KOR YOON Jisu 41 L
41 FRA  BOUDIAF Saoussen 42 L
42 RUS VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana 43 L
43 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 45 L
44 TUR  SHCHUKLA Iryna 46 L
45 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina 48 L
46 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 49 L
47 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 52 L
48 JPN  EMURA Misaki 54 L
49 ESP  VILA Laia 55 L
50 CHN FUYing 61 L
51 ITA MORMILE Chiara 62 L
52 JPN  TAMURA Norika 65 L
53 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 66 L
54 KOR LEE Rajin 69 L
55 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 72 L
56 UKR KRAVATSKA Olena 76 L
57 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 85 L
58 KOR  YANG Yesol 98 L
59 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana 111 L
60 GER FUNKE Julika 114 L
61 POL CIESLAR Zuzanna 120 L
62 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 134 L
63 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 135 L
64 ESP HERNANDEZ Elena 142 L
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Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)

09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
2 UKR KHARLAN Olga 1990
3 KOR KIM Jiyeon 1988
3 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 2001
Table of 8
5 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989
6 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997
7 CHN QIAN Jiarui 1992
8 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1988
Table of 16
9 RUS VELIKAYA Sofya 1985
10 FRA BRUNET Manon 1996
11 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 1988
12 ITA GARGANO Rebecca 1996
13 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990
14 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 1998
15 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina 1991
16 JPN EMURA Misaki 1998
Table of 32
17 ROU PASCU Bianca 1988
18 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990
19 KOR CHOI Sooyeon 1990
20 CHN SHAO Yagqi 1996
21 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988
22 ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997
22 USA SHELTON Aleksandra 1982
24 CAN PAGE Gabriella 1994
24 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1990
26 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991
27 ITA PASSARO Eloisa 1997
28 ITA VECCHI Irene 1989
29 USA ZAGUNIS Mariel 1985
30 JPN AOKI Chika 1990
31 ESP VILA Laia 1990
32 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993
Table of 64
33 HUN MARTON Anna 1995
34 ITA CRISCIO Martina 1994
35 CAN PONICH Marissa 1987
36 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997
37 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 1999
38 RUS BASHTA Anna 1996
39 CHN JIA Xiaoye 1996
40 USA THOMPSON Kamali 1991
41 CHN ZHUANG Chenyi 2000
42 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 1992
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019

Sabre Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
43 KOR YOON Jisu 1993
43 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 1993
43 GER LIMBACH Anna 1989
46 RUS VERTELETSKAYA Svetlana 1984
47 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 1997
48 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995
49 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 1989
50 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000
51 CHN FU Ying 1998
52 ITA MORMILE Chiara 1995
53 JPN TAMURA Norika 1991
54 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988
55 KOR LEE Rajin 1990
56 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995
57 UKR KRAVATSKA Olena 1992
58 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 1998
59 KOR YANG Yesol 1998
60 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993
61 GER FUNKE Julika 2000
62 POL CIESLAR Zuzanna 2000
63 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 1991
64 ESP HERNANDEZ Elena 1999
Table preliminary 64

65 KOR HWANG Seona 1989
66 KOR YUN Soyeon 1998
67 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989
68 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980
69 FRA BALZER Sara 1995
70 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 1989
71 GEO JIJIEISHVILI Lika 1999
72 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985
73 AZE KARIMOVA Sabina 1987
74 KOR SEO Jiyeon 1993
74 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995
76 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 2001
76 ESP MARCOS Sandra 1990
78 RUS PODPASKOVA Evgenia 1998
79 FRA RIFKISS Margaux 1996
80 RUS NIKITINA Olga 1998
81 HUN ZAHONY!I Petra 1997
82 POL PUDA Marta 1991
82 GBR DAYKIN Kate 1996
84 HUN MIKULIK Julia 1990
85 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 1997
86 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992
87 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989
88 KOR JEON Eunhye 1997
89 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 1987
90 CHN YANG Hengyu 1996
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hpé Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual ophardttear
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Vsportevent

'- OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
90 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994
92 USA CHAMBERLAIN Maia 1998
93 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993
94 HUN KATONA Renata 1994
95 USA AKSAMIT Monica 1990
96 GRE PAIZI Marina 1990
Table preliminary 128

97 JPN TAKASHIMA Risa 1999
98 TUR ERBIL Nisanur 2003
99 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996
100 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996
101 GER EIFLER Larissa 1999
102 HUN LASZLO Luca 1994
103 KOR KIM Jiyoung 1994
104 ESP VENTURA Maria 2000
105 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995
106 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989
107 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996
108 JPN FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995
109 GRE MPENOU Kilairi 1996
110 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996
111 POL WATOR Angelika 1994
112 HKG LAM Hin Wai 1991
113 HUN BERCZY Dorottya 1999
114 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 1991
115 ROU LUPU Andreea 1999
116 CHN NI Deyuan 1999
117 USA JOHNSON Edith 2000
117 VEN CONTRERAS Patricia 1986
119 ROU MARTIS Sabina 2000
119 THA NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 1996
121 UKR PROKUDA Olena 1994
122 UKR VORONINA Olena 1990
123 ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia 1991
124 HKG AU Sin Ying 1989
124 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996
126 HUN NAGY Valentina 2001
127 USA SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne 1996
128 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997
129 POL MAZUREK Marta 1998
130 THA PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 2002
131 CHN DENG Ruiting 2000
132 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994
133 TUR CAKIR Aylin 2001
134 USA RUSSO Francesca 1995
135 HKG CHU Wing Kiu 2001
136 CHN GUO Yiqi 1997
137 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996
138 JPN MUKAE Ayaka 1998

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange

\¢ N:(—Aé}ro |is Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
- : po 09.03.2019 16:51

3/5



hpé Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Wsportevent
' ' OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
138 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996
140 HUN KERN Bianka 1999
141 HUN VARHELY!I Kata 1993
141 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996
143 FRA POUPINET Anne 2000
144 JPN SASAKI Haruna 1996
145 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana 1996
146 GRE TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna 2004
147 GEO KAKHIANI Teodora 1993
147 JPN KIMURA Marino 1993
First round

149 ESP CONTRERAS Susana 1998
150 DOM FELIX LARA Rossy 1989
151 JPN URANO Kana 1992
152 UKR TSYMBOTA Mariya 1996
153 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994
154 VEN RODRIGUEZ Shia 1994
155 CAN JEFFREY Rebecca 1997
156 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994
157 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990
158 HKG CHAN Yin Fei 2000
158 JPN KOBAYASHI Kanae 1997
160 GBR CHART Maria 1998
161 GBR DAVIS Alexandra 1997
162 GRE MAVRIKAKI Athinais 2002
163 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997
164 USA ADYNSKI Gillian 1993
165 NCA LARGAESPADA Fatima 1994
166 JPN KUSHIHASHI Mayu 1990
167 THA SRINUALAD Bandhita 1996
168 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001
169 CAN THURGOOD Madison 1998
170 ARG GARCIA Florencia 1996
171 CHN MA Yingjia 1998
172 GER KUSIAN Judith 1995
173 GER DERKUM Liska 1998
174 CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993
175 ESP DEL VALLE Carlota 1998
176 GER PETER Katharina 1999
177 GER ZIOB Laura 2004
178 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003
178 KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim 1997
180 BUL VUTOVA Teodora 2001
181 GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena 1999
182 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995
183 CoL GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS Linda Ibeth 1996
184 VEN RUIDO Fabiangela 1996
185 VEN PAREDES TORRES Katherine F. 1998
185 GRE DOUKA Anna 1998
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hp‘ Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's

Athens (GRE) Individual opharcteam
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Vsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob

187 GRE SAFARI Kyriaki 1997
188 GBR CORBY Jessica 1998
188 ESP TIRADO Ines 1998
190 BUL NEDYALKOVA Simona 2000
191 GBR EINCHCOMB Danielle 1991
191 GRE CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 2003
193 TUR TUNCAN Bagdagul 1998
194 Sul LEBEL Ariane 2000
194 GRE KEFALA Konstantina 2005
196 THA INNURAK Onwipha 1998
197 BUL STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2001
198 GRE GOGOU Eleni Lydia 2004
199 GRE GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 2004
199 GRE BOUBOUKI Eleanna 1999
DNS DOM VALENTIN Heyddys 1991
DNS DOM DE LA CRUZ Maiber Criselis 1997
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D Coupe Akropolis Sabre Women's
i ‘ Athens (GRE) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 Vsportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
ALG B B BERNAOUI Raouf Salim 3 3 3 34 03 01 12 8 0
EGY B B B  ELBAKRY Medhat 3 6 3 52 21111 1 22 4 0
ESP B B B  CASARES Ignacio 3 5 2 32 2 11 01 01 16 5 0
FRA B JEANNY Aurelie 3 4 4 24 11 1 01 01 01 15 8 O
GER B CN B  SCHIFFERS Alexander 3 6 4 42 21 11 1 20 4 0
GRE B N B BOLLAS Emmanuel 3 3 0 0
N B  BOUKAS Evaggelos 3 6 2 24 02 13 6 0
N B  TSOUROUTAS Georges 3 4 3 32 03 o0n 13 6 0
ITA° B B A  MARTILOTTI Luigi 3 5 3 322 11 1 18 3 0
ROU B A FLOREA Marius 3 4 3 23222 1 1 1 19 5 0
TUR B B GUCLUER ligin 3 5 3 34 22 02 01 16 9 0
UKR B A GUTTSAIT Vadym 3 4 2 23311 o0n 15 5 0

12 Referees

i Kéropolis

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
09.03.2019 16:51



e

Coupe Akropolis

Athens (GRE)
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Individual {yophardtTeam

. - 09.03.2019 - 12:00 PM - 08.03.2019 “Msportevent
_ OFFICIAL Senior

Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
Silver UKR KHARLAN Olga 1990
Bronze HUN PUSZTAI Liza 2001
Bronze KOR KIM Jiyeon 1988
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